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1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

KAKKO, KAAPO
PODKOLZIN, VASILI
BROBERG, PHILIP
NIKOLAEV, ILYA

SODERSTROM, VICTOR

SEIDER, MORITZ
HEINOLA, VILLE
BJORNFOT, TOBIAS
KOKKONEN, MIKKO
HOGLANDER, NILS
MISYUL, DANIL
GUTIK, DANIIL
GREWE, ALBIN
TEPLY, MICHAL
TUOMISTO, ANTTI
DARIN, ALEXANDR
LUNDMARK, SIMON
DOROFEYEV, PAVEL
HONKA, ANTTONI
SLEPETS, KIRILL
NIKKANEN, HENRI
HEDSTROM, LUDVIG
SAARELA, ANTTI
HENRIKSSON, KARL
FAGEMO, SAMUEL
HOLMSTROM, SIMON
CHINAKHOV, YEGOR
PUISTOLA, PATRIK
CHISTYAKOV, SEMYON
AALTONEN, LEEVI
PARSSINEN, JUUSO

International Skaters

TPS

SKA ST. PETERSBURG 2

AIK

YAROSLAVL 2
BRYNAS
MANNHEIM
LUKKO
DJURGARDEN JR.
JUKURIT

ROGLE
YAROSLAVL 2
YAROSLAVL 2
DJURGARDEN JR.
LIBEREC

ASSAT JR.
YAROSLAVL 2
LINKOPING JR.
MAGNITOGORSK 2
JYP

YAROSLAVL
JUKURIT
DJURGARDEN JR.
LUKKO JR.
FROLUNDA JR.
FROLUNDA

HV 71 JR.

OMSK 2
TAPPARA JR.
UFA 2

KALPA JR.

TPS JR.

Round 1

* Player weighed and measured by Central Scouting

FINLAND
RUSSIA-JR.
SWEDEN-2
RUSSIA-JR.
SWEDEN
GERMANY
FINLAND

SWEDEN-JR.

FINLAND
SWEDEN
RUSSIA-JR.
RUSSIA-JR.

SWEDEN-JR.

CZREP

FINLAND-JR.

RUSSIA-JR.

SWEDEN-JR.

RUSSIA-JR.
FINLAND
RUSSIA
FINLAND

SWEDEN-JR.
FINLAND-JR.
SWEDEN-JR.

SWEDEN

SWEDEN-JR.

RUSSIA-JR.

FINLAND-JR.

RUSSIA-JR.

FINLAND-JR.
FINLAND-JR.

Birthdate

13-Feb-2001
24-Jun-2001
25-Jun-2001
26-Jun-2001
26-Feb-2001
06-Apr-2001
03-Feb-2001
06-Apr-2001
18-Jan-2001
20-Dec-2000
20-Oct-2000
31-Aug-2001
22-Mar-2001
27-May-2001
20-Jan-2001
16-Aug-2000
08-Oct-2000
26-Oct-2000
05-Oct-2000
06-Apr-1999
28-Apr-2001
14-Apr-2001
27-Jun-2001
05-Feb-2001
14-Mar-2000
24-May-2001
01-Feb-2001
11-Jan-2001
07-Aug-2001
24-Jan-2001
01-Feb-2001

6'2.25"
6'1.0"
6'2.75"
6'0.0"
5'11.0"
6'3.5"
5'11.25"
6'0.0"
5'11.0"
5'9.0"
6'3.0"
6'3.0"
5'10.5"
6'3.0"
6'4.0"
5'11.0"
6'2.0"
6'1.0"
5'10.25"
5'10.0"
6'3.5"
5'11.5"
5'10.75"
5'8.75"
6'0.0"
6'1.0"
6'0.0"
6'0.0"
5'10.0"
5'8.75"
6'2.0"

194 Ibs *
190 Ibs
199 Ibs *
190 Ibs
179 Ibs *
183 Ibs *
178 Ibs *
202 Ibs *
198 Ibs *
185 Ibs
176 lbs
179 Ibs
187 Ibs *
187 lbs *
190 Ibs
159 Ibs
201 Ibs
167 Ibs
179 Ibs *
165 lbs
200 Ibs *
172 Ibs *
183 Ibs *
166 Ibs *
194 Ibs
183 Ibs
174 lbs
174 Ibs *
167 lbs
177 Ibs *
203 Ibs *

LW
RW
RwW
RW

RwW
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

MIRONOQV, ILYA
JOHANSSON, ALBERT
HAS, MARTIN
BYCHKOV, ROMAN
ROUSEK, LUKAS
DENEZHKIN, MAXIM
PLASEK, KAREL
NAJMAN, ADAM
WAHLGREN, MAX
KOMISSAROV, LEV
MINGACHEV, TAKHIR
TESANOV, DANIIL
SPIRIDONOV, YEGOR
USMANOV, IGOR
SJOLUND, SAMUEL
NORLINDER, MATTIAS
TYUVILIN, DMITRI
RATY, AKU
BASHKIROV, DANIL
NOUSIAINEN, KIM
PSENICKA, ONDREJ
WERNBLOM, LUKAS
BURENOV, NIKOLAI
SODERBLOM, ELMER

POPOVIC, ALEXANDER

MACKLIN, LUKAS

LUNDQVIST, ALEXANDER

GORDIN, ALEXANDER
LOPONEN, KALLE
JOHANSSON, WILSON

MIKHAILOV, VLADISLAV

International Skaters

* Player weighed and measured by Central Scouting

YAROSLAVL 2
FARJESTAD JR.
TAPPARA JR.
YAROSLAVL 2
SPARTA
YAROSLAVL 2
BRNO
BENATKY N. J.
MODO JR.
CSKA 2
SAMARA
YAROSLAVL 2
MAGNITOGORSK 2
TOGLIATTI

AIK JR.

MODO JR.
YAROSLAVL 2
KARPAT JR.
UFA 2

KALPA JR.
SPARTA JR.
MODO
CHEKHOV 2
FROLUNDA JR.
MODO JR.

AIK JR.
LEKSAND JR.
SKA-VARYAGI
KARPAT JR.
FARJESTAD JR.
DYNAMO MOSCOW 2

Round 2

RUSSIA-JR.

SWEDEN-JR.
FINLAND-JR.

RUSSIA-JR.
CZREP
RUSSIA-JR.
CZREP
CZREP-2

SWEDEN-JR.

RUSSIA-JR.
RUSSIA-2
RUSSIA-JR.
RUSSIA-JR.
RUSSIA-2

SWEDEN-JR.
SWEDEN-JR.

RUSSIA-JR.

FINLAND-JR.

RUSSIA-JR.

FINLAND-JR.

CZREP-JR.
SWEDEN-2
RUSSIA-JR.

SWEDEN-JR.
SWEDEN-JR.
SWEDEN-JR.
SWEDEN-JR.

RUSSIA-JR.

FINLAND-JR.
SWEDEN-JR.

RUSSIA-JR.

Birthdate

15-Mar-2001
04-Jan-2001
02-Feb-2001
10-Feb-2001
20-Apr-1999
10-Dec-2000
28-Jul-2000
07-Jan-2001
09-May-2001
08-Feb-2000
31-Jul-2001
01-Aug-2001
22-Jan-2001
20-Oct-2000
19-May-2001
12-Apr-2000
19-Jan-2001
05-Jul-2001
15-May-2001
14-Nov-2000
07-Jan-2001
22-Jul-2000
13-May-2001
05-Jul-2001
08-May-2001
21-Jun-2000
11-Feb-2001
31-Jul-2001
13-Mar-2001
11-Oct-2000
23-Dec-2000

6'3.0"
5'10.75"
6'4.0"
5'11.0"
5'11.0"
5'10.0"
5'11.0"
5'10.75"
6'0.75"
5'11.0"
6'1.0"
6'2.0"
6'3.0"
6'3.0"
6'1.0"
5'11.0"
5'11.0"
5'11.5"
6'2.5"
5'9.0"
6'5.0"
5'9.0"
5'10.0"
6'6.25"
5'10.0"
5'9.0"
6'2.25"
6'1.0"
5'9.5"
5'11.0"
6'2.0"

201 Ibs
161 Ibs
192 Ibs
161 Ibs
161 Ibs
165 Ibs
154 Ibs
176 lbs
184 Ibs
170 Ibs
180 Ibs
179 Ibs
192 Ibs
198 Ibs
172 lbs
179 Ibs
170 lbs
170 Ibs
169 Ibs
169 lbs
194 Ibs
172 Ibs
161 lbs
219 Ibs
163 Ibs
176 lbs
187 Ibs
174 Ibs
186 Ibs
176 Ibs
194 Ibs

*

*

*

*

*
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

TANUS, KRISTIAN
EDSTROM, ADAM
ZHUK, ARTYOM
PRIBYLSKY, ANDREI
GRYAZNOV, GRIGORI
GRITSYUK, ARSENI
SINITSYN, ROMAN
FEUK, LUCAS
GOLIAN, ANDREJ
ALTYBARMAKIAN, ILYA
KARLSTROM, DAVID
VASHCHENKO, NIKITA
COSTMAR, ARVID
MARTYNOV, YEGOR
PASIC, NIKOLA
JOHANNESSON, SAMUEL
HATAKKA, SANTERI
PETMAN, MIKKO
PETEREK, JONAS
NASSEN, LINUS
SKLENAR, DOMINIK
STRONDALA, VOJTECH
ANTIPIN, VADIM
TSYPLAKOV, ALEXEI
MRAZIK, MICHAL
KLODNER, JAN
MYLLYLA, WILJAMI
BERKA, MAREK
MUZIK, RADEK
MOSER, JANIS
BARTOS, DAN

International Skaters

* Player weighed and measured by Central Scouting

LEKI

MORA JR.

SKA ST. PETERSBURG 2
DYNAMO MOSCOW
SKA-VARYAGI
OMSK 2
YAROSLAVL 2
SODERTALJE JR.
SLOVAKIA U20
SKA-VARYAGI

AIK JR.
SKA-VARYAGI
LINKOPING JR.
MAGNITOGORSK 2
LINKOPING JR.
ROGLE JR.
JOKERIT JR.
LUKKO JR.
FRYDEK-MISTEK
FROLUNDA

HR. KRALOVE JR.
TREBIC
MAGNITOGORSK 2
SKA ST. PETERSBURG 2
ROGLE JR.

ZDAR N.S JR.

HIFK JR.

LITVINOV JR.
LULEA JR.

BIEL

LITVINOV JR.

Round 3

FINLAND-2

SWEDEN-JR.

RUSSIA-JR.
RUSSIA

RUSSIA-JR.
RUSSIA-JR.
RUSSIA-JR.

SWEDEN-JR.

SLOVAKIA
RUSSIA-JR.

SWEDEN-JR.

RUSSIA-JR.

SWEDEN-JR.

RUSSIA-JR.

SWEDEN-JR.
SWEDEN-JR.
FINLAND-JR.
FINLAND-JR.

CZREP-2
SWEDEN
CZREP-JR.
CZREP-2
RUSSIA-JR.
RUSSIA-JR.

SWEDEN-JR.

CZREP-JR.

FINLAND-JR.

CZREP-JR.

SWEDEN-JR.

SWISS
CZREP-JR.

Birthdate

17-Aug-2000
12-Oct-2000
14-Jul-2000
23-Dec-2000
17-Aug-2000
15-Mar-2001
14-Dec-2000
19-Feb-2001
07-Mar-2001
30-Sep-2000
12-Mar-2001
11-Mar-2001
07-Jul-2001
02-Apr-2001
16-Oct-2000
27-Dec-2000
15-Jan-2001
13-May-2001
19-Feb-2001
17-May-2000
14-Oct-2000
17-Dec-2000
03-Oct-2000
25-Jan-2001
30-Jul-2001
23-Jan-2001
09-Apr-2001
22-Jan-2001
25-Mar-2001
06-Jun-2000
23-Feb-2001

5'11.0"
5'10.0"
6'1.0"
5'10.0"
6'1.0"
6'0.0"
6'2.75"
6'0.0"
6'1.0"
6'1.0"
5'10.75"
6'4.0"
5'10.0"
5'11.0"
6'0.0"
6'0.25"
6'2.0"
6'0.0"
6'2.5"
5'7.0"
6'4.0"
6'2.0"
6'4.0"
6'0.5"
6'0.0"
5'10.75"
6'2.75"
6'0.0"
5'11.0"

160 Ibs
209 Ibs
198 Ibs
185 Ibs
189 Ibs
169 Ibs
181 Ibs
183 Ibs
163 Ibs
185 Ibs
187 lbs
190 Ibs
180 Ibs
191 lbs
187 Ibs
158 Ibs
174 lbs
192 Ibs
176 Ibs
187 lbs
196 Ibs
154 Ibs
183 Ibs
176 Ibs
183 Ibs
161 lbs
169 Ibs
159 Ibs
179 Ibs
158 Ibs
163 Ibs

*

*
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94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

PRYMULA, PATRIK
VOLRAB, ONDREJ
BERNAT, TOMAS
SOJKA, DOMINIK

BRUSCHWEILER, YANNICK

KINDER, NINO
ILENCIK, MATEJ
BERANEK, MARTIN
BERNOVSKY, JAN
CMIEL, MATOUS
MLCAK, JAN
RYCHLOVSKY, JAKUB
JOUZA, DANIEL
MANTYKIVI, MATIAS
ZUREK, JAKUB
LATVALA, OTTO
EDMONDS, LUCAS
CEDERAQVIST, FILIP
SUNDSVIK, ALBIN
GUSTAFSSON, HUGO
TIEKSOLA, TUUKKA
WAHLGREN, JOEL
FERENYI, NICOLAS
CHERNY, ALEXANDER
CENKA, FILIP
TEISSALA, LEEVI
SEDLAK, ZDENEK
BRINKMAN, JONATHAN
TURECEK, DAVID
VALIGURA, ADRIAN
GREEN, GUSTAV

International Skaters

* Player weighed and measured by Central Scouting

SPARTA JR.
KLADNO JR.
KLADNO JR.

B. BYSTRICA JR.
GCK ZURICH

EISBAREN BERLIN JR.

SODERTALJE U18
C. BUDEJOVICE
VITKOVICE JR.
TRINEC JR.
BRNO JR.
BENATKY N. J.
LITVINOV JR.
SAIPA JR.
BENATKY N. J.
LEKI
KARLSKRONA JR.
VAXJO JR.
SKELLEFTEA JR.
SODERTALJE JR.
KARPAT JR.
MODO JR.
TRENCIN JR.
CSKA 2
SLOVAKIA U20
TPS JR.

KARPAT JR.
AALBORG
KARLOVY VARY JR.
POPRAD JR.
RUNGSTED

Round 4

CZREP-JR.
CZREP-JR.
CZREP-JR.

SLOVAKIA-JR.

SWISS-2

GERMANY-JR.

SWE-JR. U18
CZREP-2
CZREP-JR.
CZREP-JR.
CZREP-JR.
CZREP-2
CZREP-JR.
FINLAND-JR.
CZREP-2
FINLAND-2
SWEDEN-JR.
SWEDEN-JR.
SWEDEN-JR.
SWEDEN-JR.
FINLAND-JR.
SWEDEN-JR.

SLOVAKIA-JR.

RUSSIA-JR.
SLOVAKIA
FINLAND-JR.
FINLAND-JR.
DENMARK
CZREP-JR.

SLOVAKIA-JR.

DENMARK

Birthdate

17-Jul-2001
04-Aug-2001
20-Aug-2001
16-Feb-2001
29-Aug-1999
22-Feb-2001
26-Jul-2001
14-Apr-2001
24-Mar-2001
20-Jun-2001
22-Aug-2001
07-Aug-2001
23-Aug-2001
21-Jun-2001
12-Sep-2001
14-Jul-1999
27-Jan-2001
23-Aug-2000
27-Apr-2001
23-Feb-2000
22-Jun-2001
09-May-2001
04-Oct-2000
01-Apr-2001
02-Dec-2000
05-Jan-2001
23-Mar-2000
04-Jul-2001
13-Apr-2001
02-Mar-2001
21-Sep-2000

5'10.0"
6'0.0"
6'1.25"
6'0.25"
5'11.25"
6'4.0"
5'11.25"
5'10.0"
5'11.5"
5'11.25"
6'3.5"
6'5.0"
5'11.0"
6'1.0"
6'0.75"
5'10.0"
5'9.5"
5'11.75"
6'2.0"
5'11.0"
6'3.0"
5'9.0"
6'2.5"
5'11.0"
6'4.75"
6'2.0"
6'2.0"

198 Ibs
183 Ibs
147 Ibs
211 Ibs *
172 Ibs
165 Ibs *
194 Ibs *
170 lbs *
159 Ibs *
185 Ibs *
183 Ibs *
180 Ibs
165 Ibs *
161 Ibs *
190 Ibs *
213 Ibs
172 Ibs
187 Ibs
185 Ibs *
156 Ibs
146 Ibs *
179 Ibs *
191 Ibs
165 Ibs
187 Ibs
165 lbs
202 Ibs
165 Ibs
190 Ibs *
176 Ibs *
176 Ibs

RwW
RwW
RwW

RwW
LW

@)

RW
LW

RwW

LW

LW

RwW

RwW

LW

LW
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125
126
127
128
129
130

STOFFEL, YVES

VAINIONPAA, SAMULI
MARTINSEN LILLEBERG, EMIL
LUOTO, MICO

SIMIC, AXEL

WEIBEL, KEIJO

ZUG JR.
ILVES
SARPSBORG
JOKERIT JR.
LAUSANNE

LANGNAU JR.

International Skaters
Round 5

* Player weighed and measured by Central Scouting

Birthdate

05-Mar-2001
05-Oct-1999
02-Feb-2001
10-May-2001
27-Jan-1999
29-Nov-2000

SWISS-JR.
FINLAND
NORWAY
FINLAND-JR.
SWISS
SWISS-JR.

5'11.25"
6'3.0"
6'2.0"
5'10.0"
5'9.0"
5'9.0"

156 Ibs *
207 Ibs
187 Ibs
150 Ibs
170 Ibs
180 Ibs

RwW
RwW





